
SETT. 1 SETT. 2 SETT. 3 SETT. 4 SETT. 5 SETT. 6 SETT. 7 SETT. 8 SETT. 9 SETT. 10 SETT. 11 SETT. 12 SETT. 13 SETT. 14

NR. ZONA/LOCALITA'
dal 14/03 
al 20/03

dal 21/03 
al 27/03

dal 28/03 
al 03/04

dal 04/04 
al 10/04

dal 11/04 
al 17/04

dal 18/04 
al 24/04

dal 25/04 
al 01/05

dal 02/05 
al 08/05

dal 09/05 
al 15/05

dal 16/05 
al 22/05

dal 23/05 
al 29/05

dal 30/05 
al 05/06

dal 06/06 
al 12/06

dal 13/06  
al 19/06

1         LA ROCCA/AZIENDA F.LLI BERARDI A Y X W Z V U T S R Q P O N

2 SAURO/FOSSO LAGARELLE B A Y X W Z V U T S R Q P O
3 CUGNO TEODORO C B A Y X W Z V U T S R Q P
4 CINTO EREMITA /CASINO FANELLI D C B A Y X W Z V U T S R Q
5  S.ANGELO-TEMPA DEI GRECI E D C B A Y X W Z V U T S R
6 SCARAPPATA/AZ. F.LLI LAURIA F E D C B A Y X W Z V U T S
7 SANTUARIO PERGAMO G F E D C B A Y X W Z V U T
8 PIANO DELLA SIGNORA H G F E D C B A Y X W Z V U
9 PIANO DEL POMO I H G F E D C B A Y X W Z V

10 CINTO CAPIVIVO L I H G F E D C B A Y X W Z
11 LAROCCA-MASSERIA DE ROSA M L I H G F E D C B A Y X W
12 SAURO-FOSSO PINTO N M L I H G F E D C B A Y X
13 CUPA O N M L I H G F E D C B A Y
14 SCORCIA BUOI-CASA CANTONIERE P O N M L I H G F E D C B A
15 DIFESA STERPINELLA Q P O N M L I H G F E D C B
16 ABBATE LUPO R Q P O N M L I H G F E D C
17 FRAVITTA S R Q P O N M L I H G F E D
18 SIENA MARINA T S R Q P O N M L I H G F E
19 MONTAGNOLA U T S R Q P O N M L I H G F
20 TEMPA MARUCA V U T S R Q P O N M L I H G
21 RAFANATA Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I H

22 PIANO 
MONTANO/AZ.AGR.ABBONDANZA

W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I

23 SAN CATALDO/AZ.AGR.FILIPPO 
ANTONIO

X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L

24 VALLE SCARAZZA/AZ.AGR.URGO Y X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M

SITO
SETT. 15 SETT. 16 SETT. 17 SETT. 18 SETT. 19 SETT. 20 SETT. 21 SETT. 22 SETT. 23 SETT. 24 SETT. 25 SETT. 26 SETT. 27 SETT. 28

NR. ZONA/LOCALITA'
dal 20/06  
al  26/06

dal 27/06 
al 03/07

dal 04/07 
al 10/07

dal 11/07 
al 17/07

dal 18/07 
al 24/07

dal 25/07 
al 31/07

dal 01/08 
al 07/08

dal 08/08 
al 14/08

dal 15/08 
al 21/08

dal 22/08 
al 28/08

dal 29/08 
al 04/09

dal 05/09 
al 11/09

dal 12/09  
al 18/09

dal 19/09 
al 25/09

1         LA ROCCA/AZIENDA F.LLI BERARDI H G F E D C B A Y X W Z V U

2 SAURO/FOSSO LAGARELLE I H G F E D C B A Y X W Z V
3 CUGNO TEODORO L I H G F E D C B A Y X W Z
4 CINTO EREMITA /CASINO FANELLI M L I H G F E D C B A Y X W
5  S.ANGELO-TEMPA DEI GRECI N M L I H G F E D C B A Y X
6 SCARAPPATA/AZ. F.LLI LAURIA O N M L I H G F E D C B A Y
7 SANTUARIO PERGAMO P O N M L I H G F E D C B A
8 PIANO DELLA SIGNORA Q P O N M L I H G F E D C B
9 PIANO DEL POMO R Q P O N M L I H G F E D C

10 CINTO CAPIVIVO S R Q P O N M L I H G F E D
11 LAROCCA-MASSERIA DE ROSA T S R Q P O N M L I H G F E
12 SAURO-FOSSO PINTO U T S R Q P O N M L I H G F
13 CUPA V U T S R Q P O N M L I H G
14 SCORCIA BUOI-CASA CANTONIERE Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I H
15 DIFESA STERPINELLA W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L I
16 ABBATE LUPO X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M L
17 FRAVITTA Y X W Z V U T S R Q P O N M
18 SIENA MARINA A Y X W Z V U T S R Q P O N
19 MONTAGNOLA B A Y X W Z V U T S R Q P O
20 TEMPA MARUCA C B A Y X W Z V U T S R Q P
21 RAFANATA D C B A Y X W Z V U T S R Q

22 PIANO 
MONTANO/AZ.AGR.ABBONDANZA

E D C B A Y X W Z V U T S R

23 SAN CATALDO/AZ.AGR.FILIPPO 
ANTONIO

F E D C B A Y X W Z V U T S
24 VALLE SCARAZZA/AZ.AGR.URGO G F E D C B A Y X W Z V U T
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DISTRETTO N. 3
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